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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA

0060501725
0060709428
60501725
95599101
5944002
5968667
5985946
71736914
71736961
71737643
7563852
7603330
7603330

OEM Cross Reference

ATE

MAPCO
METZGER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
OPTIBELT
TRISCAN
NK

HELLA
HELLA
VALEO
VALEO
BREMBO
BREMBO
VAICO
VAICO

24522802003
3305

4118427
7603330
7603330
7603330
815010202
851909
8AH355461921
8AH355461921
95599101
95599101
T23113
T23113
V240605
V240605
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